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Options of front rings, order separately 
Please add downlight code (for example 70089)

ring colour code
RAL

 material Article 
No.

red
3000 diecast 700050

yellow
1018 diecast 700051

blue
5010 diecast 700052

green
6029 diecast 700053

gold diecast 700054

ring colour code
RAL

 material Article 
No.

V4A 
high polished V4 A 700055

copper copper 700056

chrome diecast 700057

brown
8011 diecast 700058

matted  
chrome

 
diecast 700059

ring colour code
RAL

 material Article 
No.

real gold 
24K gold 700060

violet
4006 diecast 700061

orange
2003 diecast 700062

white
RAL9010 diecast 700063

brushed 
iron diecast 700064
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CALINA 

Aluminum diecast celing spot light with integrated LED, front glass 
and aluminum reflector. Light color 3000 K and Dirn To Warm 
(3000-2000 K). Front ring in 15 different colors, including copper 
and real gold. 

•	 13 Watt, 350 mA (7 Watt)
•	 application: wet environment and outdoor
•	 IP54
•	 CRI 90
•	 front ring easily changeable in various colors
•	 DTW, 3000 K

Type Light colour  
K

Housing
colour

Light flux 
lm

Outer dimension
mm

Depth
mm

Article No.

CALINA COB LED recessed downlight, 7W 2700 white 500 Ø 110 x 67 81 mm 70 R57901UWWOK

CALINA COB LED recessed downlight, DTW 3000 - 2000 white 546 Ø 110 x 67 81 mm 70 700891DTWOK

CALINA COB LED recessed downlight 3000 white 1000 Ø 110 x 67 81 mm 70 700891WWOK

CALINA COB LED recessed downlight DTW 3000 - 2000 brushed iron 546 Ø 110 x 67 81 mm 70 700895DTWOK

CALINA COB LED recessed downlight 3000 brushed iron 1000 Ø 110 x 67 81 mm 70 700895WWOK

Dim To Warm

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
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CALINA 

•	 Input: 350 mA
•	 application: for indoor use
•	 30° swivelling
•	 CRI 90
•	 included LED converter (1-10 V)
•	 temperature range: -20° to + 50°C
•	 lifespan: L70B50: 30.000 h
•	 adjustable

Type Power
W

IP Light colour  
K

Housing
colour

Light flux 
lm

Material Outer dimension
mm

Depth
mm

beam
angle

Article No.

LED recessed downlight 10 W 44 2700 white 600 diecast aluminum Ø 60 x 80 45 mm 85 40° 700168

LED recessed downlight 10 W 44 2700 white 600 diecast aluminum Ø 82 x 80 68 mm 85 40° 700178

LED recessed downlight 10 W 44 2700 white 600 diecast aluminum Ø 105 x 80 86 mm 85 40° 700188

LED recessed downlight 10 W 44 2700 white 600 diecast aluminum Ø 105 x 80 86 mm 85 30° 700187

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
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CALINA 
CALINA, IP66
•	 Input: 350 mA
•	 application: for indoor use (IP66 for outdoor use)
•	 30° swivelling
•	 CRI 90
•	 included LED converter (1-10 V)
•	 temperature range: -20° to + 50°C
•	 lifespan: L70B50: 30.000 h
•	 adjustable

Type Power
W

IP Light colour  
K

Housing
colour

Light flux 
lm

Material Outer dimension
mm

Depth
mm

beam
angle

Article No.

LED recessed downlight 10 W 44 2700 white 600 diecast aluminum Ø 120 x 80 108 mm 85 40° 700088

LED recessed downlight 15 W 44 2700 white 870 diecast aluminum Ø 120 x 80 108 mm 85 40° 700087

LED recessed downlight 10 W 44 2700 white 600 diecast aluminum Ø 120 x 80 108 mm 85 30° 700086

LED recessed downlight 15 W 44 2700 white 870 diecast aluminum Ø 120 x 80 108 mm 85 30° 700085

LED recessed downlight 10 W 66 2700 white 600 diecast aluminum Ø 120 x 80 108 mm 85 40° 700152

LED recessed downlight 10 W 66 2700 white 600 diecast aluminum Ø 120 x 80 108 mm 85 30° 700151

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

70008X 70015X
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CIRDAN 
SU5316 stainless steel celing downlight with integrated LED, 
front glass and glass reflector. Fixed. Light color 3000 K. 
Housing in white and stainless steel. 

•	 8 W, 350 mA
•	 application: wet environments and outdoor, IP55
•	 fixed
•	 beam angle: 25°
•	 CRI90
•	 temperature range: -20° to + 50°C
•	 lifespan: L70B50: 54.000 h

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Type Light colour  

K
Housing
colour

Light flux 
lm

Outer dimension
mm

Depth
mm

Article No.

CIRDAN COB LED recessed downlight, circular 3000 white 738 Ø 82 x 44 68 mm 55 700891DTWOK

CIRDAN COB LED recessed downlight, circular 3000 V4A 738 Ø 82 x 44 68 mm 55 700891WWOK
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CIRDAN 
Deckeneinbaustrahler mit hoher Schutzart aus V4A-Edelstahl 
mit fest verbauter LED, Schutzglas und starrem Glasreflektor. 
Lichtfarbe 3000 K. Gehäusefarben weiß und V4A-Edelstahl.

•	 8 W, 350 mA
•	 application: wet environments and outdoor, IP55
•	 fixed
•	 beam angle: 25°
•	 CRI80
•	 temperature range: -20° to + 50°C
•	 lifespan: L70B50: 54.000 h

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Type Light colour  

K
Housing
colour

Light flux 
lm

Outer dimension
mm

Depth
mm

Article No.

CIRDAN COB LED recessed downlight, square 3000 white 738 Ø 82 x 44 68 mm 55 700661WWOK

CIRDAN COB LED recessed downlight, square 3000 V4A 738 Ø 82 x 44 68 mm 55 70066V4AWWOK
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BÂN, round
Aluminum diecast ceiling spot light, very flat with integrated 
LED, front glass and glass reflector. Movable. Various light and 
housing colors available.

•	 7 W, 350 mA
•	 application: emphasizing light
•	 reflector 25 ° movable with front glass
•	 IP40
•	 Light colour: 2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K
•	 CRI 90
•	 temperature range: -20° to + 50°C
•	 lifespan: L70B50: 50000 h

700359

700355

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

Type Light colour  
K

Housing
colour

Light flux 
lm

Outer dimension
mm

Depth
mm

Article 
No.

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 2700 white 620 Ø 82 68 mm 60 700351UWWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 3000 white 640 Ø 82 68 mm 60 700351WWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 4000 white 672 Ø 82 68 mm 60 700351NWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 2700 black 620 Ø 82 68 mm 60 700352UWWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 2700 chrome 620 Ø 82 68 mm 60 700354UWWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 2700 brushed iron 620 Ø 82 68 mm 60 700355UWWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 3000 brushed iron 640 Ø 82 68 mm 60 700355WWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 4000 brushed iron 672 Ø 82 68 mm 60 700355NWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 2700 matted chrome 620 Ø 82 68 mm 60 700359UWWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 2700 V4A 620 Ø 82 68 mm 60 700350WWOK
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BÂN, square
Aluminum diecast Celing Spot Light, very flat with integrated 
LED, front glass and Glass reflector. Movable. Various light and 
housing colors available. 

•	 7 W, 350 mA
•	 application: emphasizing light
•	 reflector 25 ° movable with front glass
•	 IP40
•	 Light colour: 2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K
•	 CRI 90
•	 temperature range: -20° to + 50°C
•	 lifespan: L70B50: 50000 h

PEC359

PEC355

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

Type Light colour  
K

Housing
colour

Light flux 
lm

Outer dimension
mm

Depth
mm

Article 
No.

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 2700 white 620 Ø 82 68 mm 60 PEC351UWWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 3000 white 640 Ø 82 68 mm 60 PEC351WWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 4000 white 672 Ø 82 68 mm 60 PEC351NWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 2700 black 620 Ø 82 68 mm 60 PEC352UWWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 2700 chrome 620 Ø 82 68 mm 60 PEC354UWWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 2700 brushed iron 620 Ø 82 68 mm 60 PEC355UWWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 3000 brushed iron 640 Ø 82 68 mm 60 PEC355WWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 4000 brushed iron 672 Ø 82 68 mm 60 PEC355NWOK

BÂN COB LED recessed downlight 2700 matted chrome 620 Ø 82 68 mm 60 PEC359UWWOK

A 
  

G


Energy efficiency
class
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COMPACT

P O W E R
weiß schwarz gold chrom eisen geb. altmessing chrom matt

L E D - E I N B A U S T R A H L E R  •  S P O T S

Kompakter
Einbaustrahler
geringe Einbautiefe 
große Farbauswahl
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ALU57355DTWOK

To
Dim
Warm

To
Dim
Warm

A 
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TALU 7 W COB LED recessed downlights - Dim To Warm

•	 for indoor use
•	 diecast alurninum, Glass reflector, Protective glass
•	 light colour: 2800 -2200 K
•	 power: 7 W
•	 current: 350 mA
•	 beam angle: 40 °
•	 termperature range: -20 ° to +40 °C
•	 colour rendering: CR/ 80
•	 lifespan L 70: ≥ 39,000 Hours
•	 no constant current converter included -  

please order separately (see below)

Type Light colour  
K

Light flux 
lm

Outer  
dimension

mm

Depth
mm

Article No.
white

Article No.
black

Article No.
gold 

Article No.
chrome 

Article No.
brushed iron 

Article No.
old brass 

Article No.
matted chrome 

circular 2800 -2200 580 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU57351
DTWOK-V2

ALU57352
DTWOK

ALU57353
DTWOK

ALU57354
DTWOK

ALU57355
DTWOK

ALU57356
DTWOK

ALU57359
DTWOK

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

SHARP DTW, movable, 40 mm Depth, IP20 

Energy efficiency
class
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ALU57379
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TALU 8 W COB LED recessed downlights

•	 for indoor use
•	 diecast aluminum, Glass reflector
•	 light colour: 3000 K (± 100 K) and 2700 K (± 100 K)
•	 power: 8 W
•	 current: 350 mA
•	 beam angle: 25 °
•	 temperature range: -20 ° to +40 ° C
•	 colour rendering: CRI 80
•	 lifespan L70: ≥ 33,000 Hours
•	 Variations: without converter, with converter and with trailing 

edge dimmable converter

Type
converter

Light colour  
K

Light flux 
lm

Outer  
dimension

mm

Depth
mm

Article No.
white

Article No.
black

Article No.
gold 

Article No.
chrome 

Article No.
brushed iron 

Article No.
old brass 

Article No.
matted chrome 

without* 3000 941 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 35 ALU57371
WWOK

ALU57372
WWOK

ALU57373
WWOK

ALU57374
WWOK

ALU57375
WWOK

ALU57376
WWOK

ALU57379
WWOK

without* 2700 900 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 35 ALU57371
UWWOK - - ALU57374

UWWOK
ALU57375
UWWOK

 - ALU57379
UWWOK

with 2700 900 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 35 - - - ALU57374
UWW

ALU57375
UWW  - -

dimmable 3000 941 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 35 ALU57371
WWD

ALU57372
WWD

ALU57373
WWD

ALU57374
WWD

ALU57375
WWD - ALU57379

WWD

dimmable 2700 900 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 35 ALU57371
UWWD - - ALU57374

UWWD
ALU57375

UWWD  - ALU57379
UWWD

Spacer vapour barrier depth 40 mm 54999

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

EPISTAR, movable, 35 mm Depth, IP20 

Energy efficiency
class
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ALU53475
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TALU 8 W COB LED recessed downlights

•	 for indoor use
•	 diecast aluminum, Glass reflector
•	 light colour: 2700 K (± 100 K)
•	 power: 8W
•	 current: 350 mA
•	 beam angle: 25°
•	 temperature range: -20 ° to +40 ° C
•	 colour rendering: CRI 80
•	 lifespan L70: ≥ 33,000 Hours
•	 Variations: without converter, with converter and with trailing 

edge dimmable converter

Type
converter

Light colour  
K

Light flux 
lm

Outer  
dimension

mm

Depth
mm

Article No.
white

Article No.
chrome 

Article No.
brushed iron 

Article No.
matted chrome 

without* 2700 900 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 35 ALU53471UWWOK ALU53474UWWOK ALU53475UWWOK ALU53479UWWOK

with 2700 900 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 35 ALU53471UWW ALU53474UWW ALU53475UWW ALU53479UWW

dimmable 2700 900 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 35 ALU53471UWWD ALU53474UWWD ALU53475UWWD -

Spacer vapour barrier depth 40 mm 54999

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

EPISTAR, movable, 35 mm Depth, IP20 

Energy efficiency
class
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TALU 8 W COB LED recessed downlights

•	 for indoor use
•	 diecast aluminum, Glass reflector, Protective glass
•	 light colour: 4000 K (± 100 K), 3000 K (± 100 K)  

and 2700 K (± 100 K)
•	 power: 8 W
•	 current: 350 mA 
•	 beam angle: 25 °
•	 temperature range: -20 ° to +40 ° C
•	 colour rendering: CRI 90
•	 lifespan L70: ≥ 33,000 Hours
•	 Variations: without converter, with converter and with trailing 

edge dimmable converter

Type
converter

Light colour  
K

Light flux 
lm

Outer  
dimension

mm

Depth
mm

Article No.
white

Article No.
black

Article No.
gold 

Article No.
chrome 

Article No.
brushed iron 

Article No.
old brass 

Article No.
matted chrome 

without* 4000 840 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU57351
NWOK - - - - - -

without* 3000 733 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU57351
WWOK

ALU57352
UWWOK

ALU57353
UWWOK

ALU57354
UWWOK

ALU57355
WWOK - ALU57359 

WWOK

without* 2700 670 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU57351
UWWOK

- - - ALU57355
UWWOK

ALU57356
UWWOK

ALU57359 
UWWOK

dimmable 4000 840 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU57351
NWD

- - - ALU57355
NWD

- -

dimmable 3000 733 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU57351
WWD

- - - ALU57355
WWD

ALU57356
UWWD

ALU57359 
WWD

dimmable 2700 670 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU57351
UWWD

- ALU57353
UWWD

ALU57354
UWWD

ALU57355
UWWD

- -

Spacer vapour barrier depth 45 mm 54999

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

EPISTAR, movable, with protective glass, CRI 90, 40 mm Depth, IP20

Energy efficiency
class

ALU57355

54999
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TALU 8 W COB LED recessed downlights

•	 for indoor use
•	 diecast aluminum, Glass reflector, Protective glass
•	 light colour: 4000 K (± 100 K), 3000 K (± 100 K)  

and 2700 K (± 100 K)
•	 power: 8 W
•	 current: 350 mA 
•	 beam angle: 25 °
•	 temperature range: -20 ° to +40 ° C
•	 colour rendering: CRI 90
•	 lifespan L70: ≥ 33,000 Hours
•	 Variations: without converter, with converter and with trailing 

edge dimmable converter

Type
converter

Light colour  
K

Light flux 
lm

Outer  
dimension

mm

Depth
mm

Article No.
white

Article No.
black

Article No.
gold 

Article No.
chrome 

Article No.
brushed iron 

Article No.
old brass 

Article No.
matted chrome 

without* 4000 840 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU53391
NWOK - - - ALU53395

NWOK - -

without* 3000 733 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU53391
WWOK - - - ALU53395

WWOK - -

without* 2700 670 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU53391
UWWOK

ALU53392 
UWWOK

ALU53393
UWWOK

ALU53394
UWWOK

ALU53395
UWWOK

ALU53396
UWWOK

ALU53399
UWWOK

dimmable 4000 840 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU53391
NWD - - - ALU53395 

NWD - -

dimmable 3000 733 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU53391
WWD - - - ALU53395 

WWD - -

dimmable 2700 670 Ø 82 Ø 68 mm 40 ALU53391
UWWD - ALU53393

UWWD
ALU53394

UWWD
ALU53395

UWWD - ALU53399
UWWD

Spacer vapour barrier depth 45 mm 54999

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

EPISTAR, movable, with protective glass, CRI 90, 40 mm Depth, IP20

Energy efficiency
class

ALU53395
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for 
stretched
ceilings
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TALU 8 W COB LED stretched ceiling LED recessed downlights

•	 for indoor use
•	 diecast aluminum, Glass reflector, Protective glass
•	 light colour: 2700 K (± 100 K)
•	 power: 8 W
•	 current: 350 mA 
•	 beam angle: 25 °
•	 temperature range: -20 ° to +40 ° C
•	 colour rendering: CRI 90
•	 lifespan L70: ≥ 33,000 Hours
•	 no constant current converter induded - 

please order separately 

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

EPISTAR, movable, with protective glass, CRI 90, 40 mm Depth, IP20

Energy efficiency
class

Type Input 
V AC

Output 
mA

Output 
V AC

Power 
W

Dimension 
 mm

Temperature 
range °C

Article 
No.

Converter 100 - 240 350 3 - 36 1 - 8 75 x 35 x 24  - 10 - +40 85442

T railing edge dimmable 230 350 17 - 23 6.2 - 8 Ø 63 x 27.5  - 20 - +40 85445-V2

Dimmbar Dali 200 - 240 350 3 - 23 1 - 8  Ø 58 x 28  - 20 - +40 80799

Matching control gear - please order separately. 

Type
converter

Light colour  
K

Light flux 
lm

Outer  
dimension

mm

Depth
mm

Article No.
white

Article No.
black

Article No.
gold 

Article No.
chrome 

Article No.
brushed iron 

Article No.
matted chrome 

without* 2700 670 Ø 87.8 Ø 68 mm 40 C57351
UWWOK

C57352
UWWOK

C57353 
UWWOK

C57354
UWWOK

C57355
UWWOK

C57359
UWWOK



17BESPOKE - WE MAKE LED STRIPS WITH THE MATCHING PROFILES AND ACTIVATING DEVICES

A 
  

G


TALU 10 W COB LED recessed downlights

•	 for indoor use
•	 diecast aluminum, Aluminum reflector
•	 light colour: 3000 K (± 100 K) 
•	 power: 10 W
•	 current: 350 mA 
•	 beam angle: 405 °
•	 temperature range: -20 ° to +40 ° C
•	 colour rendering: CRI 80 and CRI 90 (s. table)
•	 lifespan L70: ≥ 50,000 Hours
•	 Variations: without converter, with converter and with trailing 

edge dimmable converter

Type
converter

CRI Light flux 
lm

Outer  
dimension

mm

Depth
mm

Article No.
white

Article No.
black

Article No.
gold 

Article No.
chrome 

Article No.
brushed iron 

Article No.
old brass 

Article No.
matted chrome 

without* 80 1180 Ø 83 Ø 68 mm 45 ALU58371
WWOK

ALU58372
WWOK

ALU58373
WWOK

ALU58374
WWOK

ALU58375
WWOK

ALU58376
WWOK

ALU58379
WWOK

with 80 1180 Ø 83 Ø 68 mm 45 - - - - ALU58375
WW

ALU58376
WW -

dimmable 80 1180 Ø 83 Ø 68 mm 45 ALU58371
WWD

ALU58372
WWD

ALU5837
3WWD

ALU58374
WWD

ALU58375
WWD

ALU58376
WWD

 ALU58379
WWD 

without* 90 860 Ø 83 Ø 68 mm 45 ALU58271
WWOK - - - ALU58275

WWOK - -

with 90 860 Ø 83 Ø 68 mm 45 - - - - ALU58275
WW - -

dimmable 90 860 Ø 83 Ø 68 mm 45 ALU58271
WWD - - - ALU58275

WWD - -

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

BRIDGELUX, movable, 45 mm Depth, IP20

Energy efficiency
class

ALU58375
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R5766V4AUWWOK

R5769V4AUWWOK
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TULKA 8 W COB LED recessed downlight V4A

•	 V4A Stainless steel, glass reflector, protective glass
•	 light colour: 2700 K (± 100 KI 
•	 power: 8 W
•	 current: 350 mA
•	 beam angle: 25 ° 
•	 temperature range: -20° to +40° C 
•	 colour rendering: CRI 80 
•	 lifespan L70: ≥ 33,000 Hours
•	 no LED constant current converter 350 mA included -  

please order separately

Type Light colour  
K

Light flux 
lm

Outer dimension
mm

Depth
mm

Article No.
V4A -High Polish

Article No.
V4A -Stainless steel

Article No.
white 

circular 2700 738 Ø 82 68 mm 55 R5769HPUWWOK R5769V4AUWWOK R57691UWWOK

square 2700 738 82 x 82 68 mm 55 R5766HPUWWOK R5766V4AUWWOK R57661UWWOK

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

EPISTAR, fixed, with protective glass, IP55

IP66 Energy efficiency
class
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RINCA
Aluminum diecast celing downight with integrated LED, front 
glass and glass reflector. Movable - cardanic. Round and square in 
colors white and iron brush. 

•	 8 W, 350 mA
•	 application: emphasizing and basic light
•	 cardanic system on back side, 40° movable and 360° turnable.
•	 IP20
•	 Light colour: 2700 K
•	 CRI 90
•	 temperature range: 0° to + 40°C
•	 lifespan: L70B50: 33,000 h

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

Type Light colour  
K

Housing
colour

Light flux 
lm

Outer dimension
mm

Depth
mm

Article 
No.

RINCA COB LED recessed downlight, square 2700 white 694 100 x 100 mm 92 mm 55 700671UWWOK

RINCA COB LED recessed downlight, square 2700 brushed iron 694 100 x 100 mm 92 mm 55 700675UWWOK

RINCA COB LED recessed downlight, circular 2700 white 694 Ø 82 92 mm 55 700681UWWOK

RINCA COB LED recessed downlight, circular 2700 brushed iron 694 Ø 82 92 mm 55 700685UWWOK

A 
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Energy efficiency
class
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GLIN
Aluminum diecast celing downight with integrated LED, front 
glass and aluminum reflector. Movable. Round and square in 
colours white and silver. 

•	 20 W, 500 mA
•	 application: powerful, emphasizing light
•	 15 ° movable with front glass
•	 IP40
•	 Light colour: 3000 K
•	 CRI 80
•	 temperature range: -20° to + 50°C
•	 lifespan: L70B50: 50,000 h

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

Type Light colour  
K

Housing
colour

Light flux 
lm

Outer dimension
mm

Depth
mm

Article 
No.

GLIN COB LED recessed downlight circular 2700 white 1968 Ø 116 110 mm 105 PEH801WWOK

GLIN COB LED recessed downlight circular 2700 silver 1968 Ø 116 110 mm 105 PEH809WWOK

GLIN COB LED recessed downlight, square 2700 white 1968 116 x 116 mm 110 mm 105 PEH811WWOK

GLIN COB LED recessed downlight square 2700 silver 1968 116 x 116 mm 110 mm 105 PEH819WWOK

A 
  

G


Energy efficiency
class
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700503

700502

700501

Single, double or triple frame made of aluminium diecast, white 
powder coated, module holder black powder coated, cardanic 
system.
 
•	 8/9 W, 350/500 mA
•	 350° rotated und 15° swiveled
•	 LED-module with high color rendering in different wattages, 
	 lightcolors and beam angles available
•	 optical accessories available
•	 IP20
•	 Light colour: 2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K, 5000 K
•	 CRI 90/95
•	 lifespan: L70B50: 33,000 h
•	 power supply 350/500 mA not included

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

Type dimension
mm

Article 
No.

CORU-50K 1 84 x 84 x 38 700501

CORU-50K 2 164 x 84 x 38 700502

CORU-50K 3 244 x 84 x 38 700503

A 
  

G


Energy efficiency
class

C0RU-50K + C0RU-B0K Series 
Individual luminaires 
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Optionales Zubehör CORU-50

700201 700203 700204 700206

accessories Article 
No.

CORU-50 Holder for g1as or honeycomb 700201

CORU-50 Glas 700203

CORU-50 honeycomb 700204

CORU-50 honeycomb 700206

Light colour  
K

Light flux 
lm

Power 
W /mA

CRI beam 
angle °

Article 
No.

2700 560 7/350 90 17 700101

3000 577 7/350 95 17 700102

2700 560 7/350 90 36 700103

3000 577 7/350 95 36 700104

4000 605 7/350 95 36 700105

3000 800 9/500 95 17 700106

4000 840 9/500 95 17 700107

5000 864 9/500 90 17 700108

3000 800 9/500 95 36 700109

4000 840 9/500 95 36 700110

5000 864 9/500 90 36 700111

700101
7 Watt

700106
9 Watt

LED-Power Module C0RU-50
•	 8/9 W, 350/500 mA
•	 IP20
•	 Light colour: 2700 K, 3000 K, 4000 K, 5000 K
•	 CRI 90/95

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
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700506

700505

700504

Type Dimension mm  
(L x B x H)

Form Housing
colour

Article 
No.

CORU-80 K 1 140 x 140 x 77 square white 700504

CORU-80 K 2 257 x 140 x 77 rectangula white 700505

CORU-80 K 3 374 x 140 x 77 rectangula white 700506

CORU-80 1 ø 130 x 37 round white 700507

CORU-80 1 ø 130 x 37 round black 700508

CORU-80 1 ø 163 x 46 round white 700509
CORU-80 1 ø 163 x 46 round black 700510

•	 31 W, 900 mA
•	 IP20
•	 Light colour: 3000 K, 4000 K, 5000 K
•	 CRI 90

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

C0RU-80K 
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700509 700510700508700507

Type Light flux 
lm

Light colour  
K

beam 
angle °

Article 
No.

CORU-80 LED Power Modul 3347 3000 40 700120

CORU-80 LED Power Modul 3498 4000 40 700121

CORU-80 LED Power Modul 3655 5000 40 700122

CORU-80 LED Power Modul 3347 3000 17 700123

CORU-80 LED Power Modul 3498 4000 17 700124

CORU-80 LED Power Modul 3655 5000 17 700125

700120

Ausstrahlwinkel 17°

Ausstrahlwinkel 40°

LED-Power Module C0RU-80
•	 31 W, 900 mA
•	 IP20
•	 Light colour: 3000 K, 4000 K, 5000 K
•	 CRI 90

O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N

Coru 80
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Phone (+49) 4242  840340  
info@ruteclightdesign.com
www.ruteclightdesign.com


